LLANDUDNO SRA NPC membership list as of 30 SEPTEMBER 2018

SRA
ot MEMBER
ERF No
1954 YES
1969 YES
1968 YES
1967 YES
2009 YES
1965 YES
2010 YES
2011 YES
2012 YES
1998 YES
1996 YES
1997 YES
1988 YES
1990 YES
7974 YES
1422 YES
8199 YES
2810 YES
1414 YES
1400 YES
1412 YES
6890 Yes
8648 YES
4208 YES
1328 YES
3265 YES
1938 YES
1937 YES
1934 YES
1936 YES
1901 YES
1902 YES
1905 YES
1889 YES
1906 YES
1888 YES

COCT

Rates CA Name
MR MP CANCA
MRS GS VOCKE
MRS MJ & DR B A BRADY
MRS G HORAK
MRS ME BOND-SMITH
MR | HIGGINS
MR J FRIEDMAN
MR PFL GEROMONT
P OWEN
MR CN CUTLER & MRS MC
MR PA SCHROER & OTHERS
MR GR FARMER
Carl fourie trust
MR GG MANSON-KULLIN
MR KS & MRS SA MATTISON
MR C VRIJENS
ERF 1409 HOUT BAY CC
KUTTEL INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
PAUL DOMINIC GUALTIERI
APOLLO PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD
THE DELTA TRUST
Steve Cragg
TAPIO TRADING (PTY)LTD
MR RGT JOHNSON
MR J CROWTHER
NORFOLK ISLAND TRUST
HIRSCHELD
Baird Peter and India
MJM SHEAD PROP CC
Achankeng Leke
MR IP VAN DER SCHYF
GRINDLAY MRC & MRS J A
Graame Kemp

TRUDI BERNADINE TB MCPHERSON

MR HFS SCHUEREMANS
Mr G CARDOSO

COCT COCT
ise Addr Premise Address 2

1§ APOSTLE ROAD
4 APOSTLE ROAD
6 APOSTLE ROAD
8 APOSTLE ROAD
11 APOSTLE ROAD
12 APOSTLE ROAD
13 APOSTLE ROAD
15 APOSTLE ROAD
17 APOSTLE ROAD
18 APOSTLE ROAD
19 APOSTLE ROAD
20 APOSTLE ROAD
22 APOSTLE ROAD
23 APOSTLE ROAD
2 BOSMAN AVENUE
6 BOSMAN AVENUE
5 BOSMAN AVENUE
8 BOSMAN AVENUE
10 BOSMAN AVENUE
11 BOSMAN AVENUE
12 BOSMAN AVENUE
15 BOSMAN AVENUE
17 BOSMAN AVENUE
19 BOSMAN AVENUE
3 FAWCETT'S AVENU
6A FAWCETT AVENUE
4 FISHERMANS BENL
4A FISHERMAN'S BENI
5 FISHERMANS BENL
6 FISHERMANS BENL
9 FISHERMANS BENL
11 FISHERMANS BENL
17 FISHERMANS BENCL
18 FISHERMANS BENL
19 FISHERMANS BENCL
20 FISHERMANS BENL



1887 YES
1875 YES
1876 YES

1885 YES
1878 YES
5691 YES
1882 YES
1881 YES
1880 YES
2370 YES
2380 YES
2379 YES
2378 YES
2361 Yes
2360 YES
2375 YES
2374 YES
1352 YES
2922 YES
1338 YES
2924 YES
8178 YES
1339 YES
1931 YES
3358 YES
1929 YES
1914 YES
1899 YES
1913 YES
1898 YES
1915 YES
1916 YES
1896 YES
4246 YES
1919 YES

1907 YES
2355 YES

2357 YES
7774 YES

MR W ENDERSBY
THE OWEN FAMILY TRUST
JLG FAMILY TRUST

MR. & MRS. | VIKTOR KLIMASHOFF P
MS MI DAVISSON

AMARAKA INVESTMENTS NO 23
THE LETCHME TRUST

MR CM MR CANDIDA M CAHILL
MR wesley Corbett

F37 Residences (Pty) LTD
DEBBIE PEARCE

Camuset PE & KS

MS KL WORTHINGTON

Kenford Development (Pty) LTD
MRS AF MACKENZIE
HOSTPROPS 107 (PTY) LTD
Oberzhitksy

ERF 1352 HOUT BAY CC
GOSLETT MR MA & MRS AB
ANDREW AUSTIN AA MCNULTY
MR ME KAIMOWITZ

PURPLE RAIN PROPERTIES 180 PTY LTD
MR MJ HOFFMANN

MR GL PEINKE & V

DARRYL WATERFORD
Macdonald Caro

NICOPAUL HOMES (PROP)LTD
MRS EA WILTON

MR EI HEYE

TROTH PROPERTY INVESTMENTS PTY LTI
MR FR VAN BAARSEL

MS RM CUNLIFFE

MRs A Mamacos

EALES MRAS & MRS A

Andrew Davisson

GRANGER TL & OTHERS
Ekberg Annette and Stephan

DE SMIDT PIERRE
THE WYLIE FAMILY TRUST (PEND)

22 FISHERMANS BENL
23 FISHERMAN'S BENI
25 FISHERMANS BENL

26 FISHERMANS BENL
29 FISHERMANS BENL
30 FISHERMANS BENL
32 FISHERMANS BENL
34 FISHERMANS BENL
36 FISHERMANS BENL
37 FISHERMANS BENL
40 FISHERMANS BENL
42 FISHERMANS BENL
44 FISHERMANS BENL
45 FISHERMANS BENL
47 FISHERMANS BENL
50 FISHERMANS BENL
52 FISHERMAN'S BENI
3 GULLY ROAD
5 GULLY ROAD
3 LEEUKOPPIE ROAL
4A LEEUKOPPIE ROAL
5 LEEUKOPPIE ROAL
5 LLANDUDNO ROAD
6 LEEUKOPPIE ROAL
8 LEEUKOPPIE ROAL
10 LEEUKOPPIE ROAL
11 LEEUKOPPIE ROAL
12 LEEUKOPPIE ROAL
13 LEEUKOPPIE ROAL
14 LEEUKOPPIE ROAL
15 LEEUKOPPIE ROAL
17 LEEUKOPPIE ROAL
18 LEEUKOPPIE ROAL
22 LEEUKOPPIE ROAL
23 LEEUKOPPIE ROAL

25 LEEUKOPPIE ROAL
26

31 LEEUKOPPIE ROAL
33 LEEUKOPPIE ROAL



1973 YES
2883 YES
1974 YES
1390 YES
1975 YES
6039 YES
6039 YES
1976 YES
6039 YES
1377 YES
1375 YES

YES
2004 YES
2006 YES
2007 YES
1950 YES
1949 YES
1957 YES
1958 YES
1959 YES
1951 YES
1945 YES
1942 YES
1941 YES
1940 YES
1972 YES
4157 YES
1364 YES
4154 YES
1361 YES
1360 YES
1359 YES
1358 YES
1346 YES
1357 YES
5659 YES
1411 YES
1333 YES
4181 YES
1317 YES

Zander Axel and Julie

E-PHRAIM COLLECTION DESIGNS C C
A. S. R. FAMILY TRUST

MR JA SIMPSON

BIRTH NIGHT PROPRIETARY LIMITED
FREDERIK GERNER

FREDERIK GERNER

ILSA E BARNEY ESTERHUYZEN
FLAMINGO FLIGHT TRADE PTY LTD
Alison Eastwood

MRS LS RICHARDSON

LISBETH SHAYNE RICHARDSON
CO-PROPS 44 (PROPRIETARY

MR JN FRIEDMAN

HANS AND GUDRUN DOELEMEYER
LIZZELLE BOSHOFF

OBER FAMILY TRUST

Oliver Rupprich

MRS MC SCHOFIELD

GREG WRIGHT AND CATHERINE MOORE

HEMINGWAYS BEACH LODGE PTY LTD
Oliver Rupprich

MR CR HARDING

Mark Greig

THE LLANDUDNO GELDENHUYS TRUST

MR CM LUDLOW

MR C OLIVER

MR F and mrs D Tredoux

MR. & MRS. PM & HM SNYCKERS
MS MS MANNE

MR KM GRIBBLE

MR AM SCHRECKER

MR AM SCHRECKER

CUMMINGS MR J B AND ANOTHER
MR AM SCHRECKER

WJ BUTLER

BRENDA DU PREEZ TRUST

MR G.CARDOSO & MS MA CREASE
Alexandra Jane Eales

MR CW GUTSCHE

1 LIERMANS ROAD

2 LIERMANS ROAD

3 LIERMANS ROAD

4 LIERMANS ROAD

5 LIERMANS ROAD

6 LIERMAN'S ROAD

8 LIERMAN'S ROAD

7 LIERMAN'S ROAD

8 LIERMAN'S ROAD
12 LIERMANS ROAD
12 LIERMANS ROAD
14 LIERMANS ROAD

7 LLANDUDNO ROAD
11 LLANDUDNO ROAD
13 LLANDUDNO ROAD
16 LLANDUDNO ROAD
18 LLANDUDNO ROAD
19 LLANDUDNO ROAD
21 LLANDUDNO ROAD
23 LLANDUDNO ROAD
25 LLANDUDNO ROAD
26 LLANDUDNO ROAD
32 LLANDUDNO ROAD
34 LLANDUDNO ROAD
36 LLANDUDNO ROAD
37 LLANDUDNO ROAD
42 LLANDUDNO ROAD
47 LLANDUDNO ROAD
48 LLANDUDNO ROAD
51 LLANDUDNO ROAD
53 LLANDUDNO ROAD
55 LLANDUDNO ROAD
57 LLANDUDNO ROAD
58 LLANDUDNO ROAD
59 LLANDUDNO ROAD
60 LLANDUDNO ROAD
63 LLANDUDNO ROAD
64 LLANDUDNO ROAD

0 ROBINSON AVENUE
70 LLANDUDNO ROAD



7966 YES
1310 YES
1314 YES
1961 YES
1962 YES
1963 YES
1971 YES
1964 YES
1981 YES
1982 YES
1980 YES
1983 YES
1979 YES
1984 YES
1978 YES
1985 YES
1977 YES
1987 YES
1393 YES
1388 YES
1365 YES
1386 YES
1387 YES
3775 YES
2726 YES
1384 YES
4436 YES
1374 YES
1404 YES
1370 YES
4211 YES
4209 YES
4311 YES
4182 YES
8062 YES
1319 YES
1337 YES
1341 YES
1342 YES
2406 YES

MR RJ MCCAMMON
TREKI ADAM AND KITTY

CAROLINE MACLACHLAN

NWS 750 (PTY) LTD

MR AME SCRIMGEOUR

MR. & MRS. KUMPERS JPA & KUMPERS CE
MR AJ BALDWIN

THE JOHANN VAN DER WALT FAMILY TRUS
MR GM RUCK

MR DJ VAN SMEERDIJK & DR SJ LALLEY
MR KU MASKE

MR GM DAVIS

WESTMEADH PROPERTIES CC

DOUGLAS KEVIN AND CATHY

BLUE CLOUD INVESTMENTS 15 (PTY) LTD
NATALIE AND PHILIP KOTZE

MR MB VAN HUYSTTEEN

MR CJ VAN DER SPUY

JAYBURG CC

JAYBURG CC

MICHAEL BAYLY

MR JP STEVENS

GERBEN DIJKSTRAAND COSTANCE MUL
Mr C SAMMELI

MNR JC SCHREUDER

MS JM AMSEL

LYNETTE CHRISTINE LC BEESLEY
TRUSTEES OF FALCONER TRUST

ZANA BAHLIG-PIETERS

BLS SATRUST

MR SB CRAGG

JP FULLER & DL BRISTOL

Mr G COLLARD

CARDOSO G & CREASE MA

RODNEY PETER FEATHERSTONE RPF CRi
MS SL FRANCHITTI

MR. & MRS. HOARD AM & HOARD NF

THE TRYN TRUST

MS Pl ALEXANDER

ROBINSONLAAN EDMS BELEGGINGS

72 LLANDUDNO ROAD
78 LLANDUDNO ROAD
82 LLANDUDNO ROAD
1A LOGIES BAY ROAD
1 LOGIES BAY ROAD
3 LOGIES BAY ROAD
4 LOGIES BAY ROAD
5 LOGIES BAY ROAD
6 LOGIES BAY ROAD
7 LOGIES BAY ROAD
8 LOGIES BAY ROAD
9 LOGIES BAY ROAD
10 LOGIES BAY ROAD
11 LOGIES BAY ROAD
12 LOGIES BAY ROAD
13 LOGIES BAY ROAD
14 LOGIES ROAD
15 LOGIES BAY ROAD
1 MAORI ROAD
3 MAORI ROAD
2 MAORI ROAD
5A MAORI ROAD
5 MAORI ROAD
6 MAORI ROAD
7A MAORI ROAD
7 MAORI ROAD
9 MAORI ROAD
15 MAORI ROAD
20 MAORI ROAD
23 MAORI ROAD
28 MAORI ROAD
30 MAORI ROAD
7 ROBINSON AVENUE
2 ROBINSON AVENUE
3 ROBINSON AVENUE
5 ROBINSON AVENUE
6 ROBINSON AVENUE
8 ROBINSON AVENUE
11 ROBINSON AVENUE
1 ROBINSON AVENUE



1866 YES
1870 YES
2003 YES
6083 YES
6082 YES
1993 YES
3264 YES
3266 YES
1912 YES
1928 YES
1910 YES
1909 YES
1926 YES
1925 YES
2354 YES
2359 YES
2353 YES
2352 YES
5723 YES
2349 YES
2347 YES
2366 YES
2344 YES
2363 YES
2343 YES
2342 YES
2339 YES
2341 YES
2338 YES
2340 YES
2337 YES
2334 YES
2324 YES
2325 YES
2332 YES
2331 YES
2318 YES
2330 YES
2327 YES
2313 YES

BARRY WHEATLAND BW DACE

MR AFC WEINSTEIN

MR GJ SOLL

MRS M GROSSE

Mr J PERKINS

MS GABRIELLA LEONORA MOSER
MR PAHULLEY

MRS JC HULLEY

NEIL CHRISTOPHER HELLMANN
PETER MAMACOS

ROTS BELEGGING (EDMS) BPK
HENRY JAMES H J BROWN

MR D ELIOT

RICHARD AND MARTINE ALDEN

MR AA KNIGHT

GREEN FOX PROP C C

GERRARD INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
AUGUST MOON CC

JULIE ELIZABETH OGLEY-WOOD
MS HM ALCOCK

THE SUNSET TRUST

MR J VAN DER SANDT DE VILLIERS
FUTURE INDEFINITE INVEST 9 PTY LTD
PROGOLD INVESTMENTS PTY LTD
KOGGELMANDERS PTY LTD

MR A GRIGORIAN

ALFA BUSINESS VENTURES NO.15 PTY LIN
MARTIN AND LESLEY REITH

ALFA BUSINESS VENTURES NO.15 PTY LIN
PETER HAMILTON P H FLACK

MR RP PRICE

MS K CAMPELL

MRSS SACKSTEIN

GED MORAN

MRS SC LUPINI

ROBERT ADNAN RA BREYER

THE EUSAN TRUST

KANTOR AH

MR IJ MCPHERSON

ERF 2313 LLANDUDNO PTY LTD

7 SANDY BAY ROAD
12 SANDY BAY ROAD
1 ST MARKS ROAD
4 ST MARKS ROAD
6 ST MARKS ROAD
12 ST MARKS ROAD

0 ROBINSON AVENUE
9 ROBINSON AVENUE
6 STEENS WAY

9 STEENWAYS ROAD
10 STEENS WAY

12 STEENS WAY

13 STEENS WAY

15 STEENWAYS ROAD
24 LEEUKOPPIE ROAL

2 SUNSET AVENUE

3 SUNSET AVENUE

5 SUNSET AVENUE

8 SUNSET AVENUE
11 SUNSET AVENUE
13 SUNSET AVENUE
16 SUNSET AVENUE
19 SUNSET AVENUE
22 SUNSET AVENUE
23 SUNSET AVENUE
25 SUNSET AVENUE
26 SUNSET AVENUE
27 SUNSET AVENUE
28 SUNSET AVENUE
29 SUNSET AVENUE
30 SUNSET AVENUE
36 SUNSET AVENUE
37 SUNSET AVENUE
39 SUNSET AVENUE
40 SUNSET AVENUE
42 SUNSET AVENUE
43 SUNSET AVENUE
44 SUNSET AVENUE
50 SUNSET AVENUE
54 SUNSET AVENUE






